
 
 

North Coast Force Proposed Program Dates 2023 
 
Selection trials: 

• Sunday 26 March (10:00am to 12:00pm), Wiigulga Sports Complex 
• Sunday 2 April (10:00am to 12:00pm), Wiigulga Sports Complex 

Players only need to attend one of the above two trials. 

 

 

Training sessions: 

• Wednesday 26 April (6:30pm to 8:00pm), venue t.b.d.  
• Wednesday 10 May (6:30pm to 8:00pm), venue t.b.d. 
• Wednesday 24 May (6:30pm to 8:00pm), venue t.b.d. 
• Wednesday 7 June (6:30pm to 8:00pm), venue t.b.d. 
• Wednesday 21 June (6:30pm to 8:00pm), venue t.b.d. 
• Wednesday 28 June (6:30pm to 8:00pm), venue t.b.d. 

 

 

Carnivals: 

• Hunter Carnival – Saturday 10 and Sunday 11 June (long weekend) 
• Coffs Harbour Carnival – Saturday 8 to Monday 11 July (school hols) 

 


